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FYBSC - Regular SYBSC - Regular SYBSC -( HONORS ) 140 CREDITS TYBSC - Regular
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NO PARTICULAR Open 
Category

Reserve 
Category NO PARTICULAR Open Category

Reserve 
Categor

y
No PARTICULAR Open 

Category
Reserve 
Category No PARTICULAR Open 

Category
Reserve 
Category

1 Admission Fees 300 300 1 Admission Fees 300 300 1 Admission Fees 300 300 1 Admission Fees 300 300
2 Tution Fees 1000 0 2 Tution Fees 1000 0 2 Tution Fees 1000 0 2 Tution Fees 1000 0
3 Laboratory Fees 2000 0 3 Laboratory Fees 2000 0 3 Laboratory Fees 2000 0 3 Laboratory Fees 3800 0
4 Gymkhana Fees 500 0 4 Gymkhana Fees 500 0 4 Gymkhana Fees 500 0 4 Gymkhana Fees 500 0
5 Libaray Fees 600 0 5 Libaray Fees 600 0 5 Libaray Fees 600 0 5 Libaray Fees 600 0
6 SNDTWU Data Base Fees 400 0 6 SNDTWU Data Base Fees 400 0 6 SNDTWU Data Base Fees 400 0 6 SNDTWU Data Base Fees 400 0
7 Development Fees 500 0 7 Development Fees 500 0 7 Development Fees 500 0 7 Development Fees 500 0
8 Final Theory Exam 1500 0 8 Final Theory Exam 1500 0 8 Final Theory Exam 1500 0 8 Final Theory Exam 1500 0
9 Final Practicals Exam 1000 0 9 Final Practicals Exam 1000 0 9 Final Practicals Exam 1000 0 9 Final Practicals Exam 1000 0
10 Maintenance Fee 1000 1000 10 Maintenance Fee 1000 1000 10 Maintenance Fee 1000 1000 10 Maintenance Fee 1000 1000
11 Magzine Fee 100 0 11 Magzine Fee 100 0 11 Magzine Fee 100 0 11 Magzine Fee 100 0
12 Periodic Test 1000 1000 12 Periodic Test 1000 1000 12 Periodic Test 1000 1000 12 Periodic Test 1000 1000
13 Computer Fee 5000 0 13 Computer Fee 5000 0 13 Computer Fee 5000 0 13 Computer Fee 5000 0
14 Students Aid 100 100 14 Students Aid 100 100 14 Students Aid 100 100 14 Students Aid 100 100
15 Identity Card 150 150 15 Identity Card 150 150 15 Identity Card 150 150 15 Identity Card 150 150

Subject Association Fee 200 200 Subject Association Fee 200 200 Subject Association Fee 200 200 Subject Association Fee 200 200
16 E Service Fees ( U ) 75 75 16 E Service Fees ( U ) 75 75 16 E Service Fees ( U ) 75 75 16 E Service Fees ( U ) 75 75
17 Medical Check Up ( U ) 100 100 17 Medical Check Up ( U ) 100 100 17 Medical Check Up ( U ) 100 100 17 Medical Check Up ( U ) 100 100
18 Students Welfare ( U ) 100 100 18 Students Wealfare ( U ) 100 100 18 Students Wealfare ( U ) 100 100 18 Students Wealfare ( U ) 100 100

MIS Fee 250 250 MIS Fee 250 250 MIS Fee 250 250 MIS Fee 250 250
19 Sports Fees ( U ) 150 150 19 Sports Fees  (U ) 150 150 19 Sports Fees  (U ) 150 150 19 Sports Fees ( U ) 150 150
20 Ashwamedh  ( U ) 30 30 20 Ashwamedh ( U ) 30 30 20 Ashwamedh ( U ) 30 30 20 Ashwamedh ( U ) 30 30
21 Disaster Mgt ( U ) 10 10 21 Disaster Mgt ( U ) 10 10 21 Disaster Mgt ( U ) 10 10 21 Disaster Mgt ( U ) 10 10
22 Enrollemt Fee ( U ) 300 300 22 Enrollemt Fee ( U ) 0 0 22 Enrollemt Fee ( U ) 0 0 22 Enrollemt Fee ( U ) 0 0
23 Enrollemt Form ( U ) 0 0 23 Enrollemt Form 0 0 23 Enrollemt Form 0 0 23 Enrollemt Form ( U ) 0 0
24 Eligibility Fee ( U ) 300 300 24 Eligibility Fee ( U ) 0 0 24 Eligibility Fee ( U ) 0 0 24 Eligibility Fee ( U ) 0 0
25 Eligibility  From  Fee ( U ) 0 0 25 Eligibility Form fees ( U ) 0 0 25 Eligibility Form fees ( U ) 0 0 25 Eligibility form  Fee ( U ) 0 0
26 Convocation Fees ( U ) 0 0 26 Convocation Fees ( U ) 0 0 26 Convocation Fees ( U ) 0 0 26 Convocation Fees ( U ) 500 500
27 Syllabus 300 300 27 Syllabus 0 0 27 Syllabus 0 0 27 Syllabus 0 0
28 Caution Money Deposit 100 100 28 Caution Money Deposit 0 0 28 Caution Money Deposit 0 0 28 Caution Money Deposit 0 0
29 Laboratory Deposit 300 300 29 Laboratory Deposit 0 0 29 Laboratory Deposit 0 0 29 Laboratory Deposit 0 0
30 Library Deposit 1500 1500 30 Library Deposit 0 0 30 Library Deposit 0 0 30 Library Deposit 0 0
31 Insurance Fee 25 25 31 Insurance Fee 25 25 31 Insurance Fee 25 25 31 Insurance Fee 25 25



32 Generic Elective Courses 2000 2000 32 Generic Elective Courses 500 500 32 Generic Elective Courses 500 500 32 Discipline Specific 
Elective Coures

2000 2000

TOTAL Rs. 20890 8290 TOTAL 16590 3990 33
Aditional Fee- Honors 
Program 5000 5000 33 Final Marksheet Fee 200 200
TOTAL 21590 8990 34 Field work 1200 1200

35
Annual Co-curricular fee /Dissertation 
Fee / Misc Fee 925 925

36 Passing Certificate 200 200

TOTAL Rs. 22915 8515

* Fees for Foreign and NRI Students : - The Proposal  for charging Five Times of regular course fees from foreign students belonging to Developed Countries and Three times Fee equivalent to Indian rupees from the foreign students of SAARC Countries (  Afghanistan, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Nepal, the Maldives, Pakistan and Sri Lanka) be approved and the same be implemented 
with effect from the academic year 2017-2018.



SIR VITHALDAS THACKERSEY COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE 
(AUTONOMOUS)

SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI -49
FEE DETAILS YEAR 2019-2020

TYBSC -( HONORS ) 140 CREDITS 
T.Y.B.Sc        2019-2020

No PARTICULAR Open 
Category

Reserve 
Category

1 Admission Fees 300 300
2 Tution Fees 1000 0
3 Laboratory Fees 3800 0
4 Gymkhana Fees 500 0
5 Libaray Fees 600 0
6 SNDTWU Data Base Fees 400 0
7 Development Fees 500 0
8 Final Theory Exam 1500 0
9 Final Practicals Exam 1000 0
10 Maintenance Fee 1000 1000
11 Magzine Fee 100 0
12 Periodic Test 1000 1000
13 Computer Fee 5000 0
14 Students Aid 100 100
15 Identity Card 150 150

Subject Association Fee 200 200
16 E Service Fees ( U ) 75 75
17 Medical Check Up ( U ) 100 100
18 Students Wealfare ( U ) 100 100

MIS Fee 250 250
19 Sports Fees ( U ) 150 150
20 Ashwamedh ( U ) 30 30
21 Disaster Mgt ( U ) 10 10
22 Enrollemt Fee ( U ) 0 0
23 Enrollemt Form ( U ) 0 0
24 Eligibility Fee ( U ) 0 0
25 Eligibility form  Fee ( U ) 0 0
26 Convocation Fees ( U ) 500 500
27 Syllabus 0 0
28 Caution Money Deposit 0 0
29 Laboratory Deposit 0 0
30 Library Deposit 0 0
31 Insurance Fee 25 25



32 Discipline Specific Elective 
Coures

3000 3000

33 Final Marksheet Fee 200 200
34 Field work 1200 1200

35
Annual Co-curricular fee /Dissertation Fee 
/ Misc Fee 925 925

36 Passing Certificate 200 200

37 Aditional Fee- Honors Program 5000 5000

TOTAL RS. 28915 14515

* Fees for Foreign and NRI Students : - The Proposal  for charging Five Times of regular course fees from foreign students belonging to Developed Countries and Three times Fee equivalent to Indian rupees from the foreign students of SAARC Countries (  Afghanistan, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Nepal, the Maldives, Pakistan and Sri Lanka) be approved and the same be implemented 
with effect from the academic year 2017-2018.


